Parts Breakdown

Model Santos 55 44637

55303
55304
55308

55310
55311
55314

55560B-115V
55503

55561
o
o
&
&
IR

55530 —

K 55565B-110V

5565055651

00155

55849

55847
55658
55657

55659 55848

55845
55843
55841

55623 ——= T 99623

55640 ——— = §— 55624
55641 ——=

556328 120V

556098 120V 556008 120V
556258 120V

55601




Parts Breakdown

Model Santos 55 44637

Item No.

40947

40887
69945
69946
69589
69590
69591
69592
69593
69594

69595

69596

69597

69598
69599

69600

69601
69602
69603
69604
69605
69606
69607
69608

69609

69610
69611

69612

69613
69614
69615
69616
69617

69618

69619

69620

69621

Description

Set of 2 Santos Grinding Discs High
Output for 44637

Complete Hopper for 44637
Hopper Cover for 44637
Hopper for 44637

Obturator Gasket for 44637
Obturator Handle for 44637
Screw CB M4x20 ZN for 44637
Washer for 44637

Belleville Washer for 44637

Nut Nylstop H M4 ZN for 44637

Coffee Beans Hopper Assembly without
Cover for 44637

Complete Grind Adjusting Screw for
44637

Burr Holding and Adjustment Screw
for 44637

Disc Screw (M4x10) for 44637
Graded Plate for 44637

Screw CX 2.5x6 ZN Auto for 44637

Complete Feeding Screw for 44637
Feeding Screw for 44637

Screw H M6x30 ZN for 44637
Washer AZ 6 for 44637

V Ring Seal for 44637

Washer 6x18 for 44637

Stop Finger + Spring for 44637

Stop Finger Pusher Chromed for 44637

Stop Finger Spring for 44637

Bearing Washer for 44637
Bearing 6201 for 44637

Screw CB M4x16 ZN for 44637

Bearing Washer for 44637

Pin 3x5 for 44637

Bearing 6202 for 44637

Screw H M5x10 Auto for 44637
Washer 5x12 ZN for 44637

Assembling Threaded Rod M5x190 for
44637

Washer 5x20 for 44637
Motor Plate Spacer for 44637

Silentbloc Spacer for 44637

Position

00001B

55100
55101
55102
55103
55104
55105
55106
55107
55108

55110

55200

55202

55206
55207

55208

55300
55301
55303
55304
55305
55308
55310
55311

55314

55503
55504

55505

55506
55509
56522
55527
55528

55530

55533

55534

55536

Item No.

69622

69623
69624
69625
69626
69627
69628
69629
69630
69631

69632

69633

69634

69635
69636

69637

69638
69639
69640
69641
69642
69643
69644
69645

69646

69647
69648

69649

69650
69651
69652
69653
69654

69655

69656

69657

69658

Description
Silentbloc for 44637

Motor Plate for 44637

Washer 5x20 for 44637

Nut H M5 ZN for 44637

Fixing Assembly Motor-Column for 44637
Column Assembly for 44637

Bottom Plate for 44637

Motor Holder Spacer for 44637
Complete Motor 110V 50/60Hz for 44637
Complete Upper Flange for 44637

Upper Flange for 44637

Complete Rotor for 44637

Stator only 110-120V 50/60Hz for 44637

Complete Lower Flange for 44637
Rear Flange for 44637

Components Plate Assembly Plate 110V
+ USA Plug for 44637

Screw H 4.2x12.7 ZN Auto for 44637
Components Plate for 44637
Electronic Card Plate for 44637
Capacitor 250 MF (110V) for 44637
Capacitor Ring for 44637

Screw CB M4x20 2N for 44637

Nut H M4 ZN for 44637

Washer AZ 4 ZN for 44637

Circuit Breaker 8A 110V 50/60Hz for
44637

Threaded Rod Bottom Plate for 44637
Screw for 44637

Rubber Foot 25x15 for 44637

Screw CX 3x8 ZN Auto for 44637
Washer 5x12 ZN for 44637

Screw H M5x16 ZN Auto for 44637
Power Cord with USA Plug for 44637
Screw H M5x10 ZN for 44637

Power Electronic Board 100-120V
50/60Hz for 44637

Washer AZ 5 ZN for 44637
Nut H M5 ZN for 44637

Complete Painted Body Black for 44637

Position

55537

55538
55540
55541
55542
55550
56551
55552
555608
55561

55562

55564

555658

55567
55569

556008

55601
55602
55604
556098
55610
55611
55612
55613

556168

55617
55618

55621

55622
55623
55624
556258
55630

556328

55640

55641

55650

Item No.

69659

69660
69661
69662
40891
69663
69664
69665
69666
69667

69668

69669

69670

40892
69671

69672

69673
69674
40893
69675
69676
69677
69678
69679

69680

69681
69682

69683

69684
40894
69685
69686
69687

40895

69688

69689

69690

Description
Painted Base Black for 44637

Hopper Holder for 44637

Screw for 44637

Grinding Head Seal for 44637
Coffee Griding Receptacle for 44637
Screw H M5x25 ZN for 44637
Switch for 44637

Screw CBX M4x25 Auto for 44637
Complete Front Plate for 44637
Front Plate Grey for 44637

Label Panel for 44637

Counter Panel for 44637

Adjusting Buttons for 44637

Electronic Cables for 44637
Command Board Holder for 44637

Screw CBX 4x12 Auto for 44637

Screw CBX 4x16 Auto for 44637

Front Plate Flange Grey for 44637
Command Board - Front Panel for 44637
Coffee Output Channel for 44637

Screw H M5x12 ZN Auto for 44637
Washer 5x12 ZN for 44637

Coffee Output Flap for 44637

Coffee Exhaust Assembly for 44637

Washer AZ 4 for 44637

Screw CBX 4x12 Auto for 44637
Coffee Deflector for 44637

Coffee Holder Detection Assembly for
44637

Micro Switch Holder for 44637

Micro Switch with Cables for 44637
Micro Switch Holder Cover for 44637
Filter Holder Detection Pin for 44637
Screw FX 4x20 Auto for 44637

Filter Holder Button for 44637

Screw 5x16 for 44637

Filter Holder Fork Lowered Model for
44637

Grey Fork Panel for 44637

Position

55651

55657
55658
55659
55662
55663
55670
55691
55700
55701

55702

55703

55704

55707
55711

55715

55716
55720
55730
55751
55752
55753
55755
55760

55761

55762
55765

55800

55801
55802
55803
55805
55808

55810

55822

55823

55831



Parts Breakdown

Model Santos 55 44637

Item No.
69691

69692

40896
69693

Description
Screw CBX 4x12 Auto for 44637

Complete Mobile Tamping Device Diam
55 for 44637

Tamper End Diam 55mm for 44637
Pin D 5x11x26 for 44637

Position

55832

55840

55841
55843

Item No.

69694

69695

69696
69697

Description
Tamper Washer for 44637

Tamper Spring for 44637

Tamper Noze (Grey) for 44637
Mobile Pusher for 44637

Position

55845

55847

55848
55849

Item No.

69698

69699

Description
Screw CBX 4x25 Auto for 44637

Screw CBX 4x16 Auto for 44637

Position

55851

56852



